
A-2

A-2 SU-PERMIT FOR AN INSTITUTION (MUSEUM)

A-2

C-1
A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2 C-1

A-2

A-2

A-2

A-2

SU
P F

OR
 R

EA
L 

ES
TA

TE
 SA

LE
S 

OF
FIC

E

C-1

A-2

SU
P F

OR
 C

-LI
 U

SE
S O

F 
OF

FIC
E 

& W
AR

EH
OU

SE
 

& C
-2 

US
E O

F T
RA

ILE
R

& V
EH

IC
LE

 S
TO

RA
GE

TEJANO CANYON RDLOS
LOMAS

CIR

RANCH

CREST CT

MEADOW
V IEW CT

CALL
ED

EL
CA

BA
LL

O

MEADOW        
        

  VIEW

RD

DR

CERRO LO
O

P

RA
NC

H 
    

    
    

  R
D

CANYON LA

RANC H CT

TEJANO CANYON RD

CA
SA

CO
LIN

A RD CASACOLINA RD

SANDIA

PARK LA

SANDIA    TRL

NORTH  CT

VIEW  DR

LO
S LO

MAS CIR

CREST

RD

CASACOLIN A
LA

RD

SKYLINE
DR

LARGENT CIR

CIENEGA CANYON RD
LOS L OMAS CIR

SKYLINE
DR

COTTRILL RD

OLD CREST RD

PINON

DR

RUTLEDGE  RD

SKYLINE

DR
WEST

FOUR
WHEEL

DR

SANDIA CREST RD

PINON   COVE             RD

ROSSITERS          BLVD

ALP
IO     

     
     

     
 DR

PINON AV

AVENIDA DEL TORRO

ANDREW  LA

HERMOSILLA ST

NORTH HIGHWAY
14

HA R M S RD

VI
EW

Easement

Park

Horsetrail

Sandia

CSU-77
-29

CZ-----80-----8

CZ
-84

-70

CZ-93
-28

CZ---6
9--

-30
CZ

---
98

--1
0

CZ-20015

CZ-20010

ZA-70-25

CRM-83-12

CRM-86-5CR
M-

93
-2

CZ-30022

CZ-94-24
CSU-50007

ZA-70086

CSU-70-117

CZ-20024

ZA-90066

ZA-10064

ZA-10065

ZA-20160064

CSU-20
170

011

ZA-20
1701

01

ZA-20180036

ZA2019-0027

ZA2022-0057

ZA2022-0068

CSU2023-0003

L D - - - - 7 6 - - - - 3 5

L D - - 8 7 - - 8 0

S R P - - - - 2 0 0 3 0

L D - - 7 6 - 1 4

L D - - 7 7 - - 1 9

L D - - 8 3 - - 5 2

L D - - 8 9 - - 9

L D - - 9 3 - - 1 0

LD-71
-40

3

LD
--

73
--

30
9

L D - - 7 8 - - 1 9

SRP-20120089

L D - - 7 9 - - - 3 0

LD-74-41

LD
--

-8
5-

--
22

LD-86-69

LD-86-4

LD
-90

-27

L D - - 9 4 - - 7 0

L D - - 7 8 - 9 8

LD-87-55

S C - - - 7 3 - - - 2

LD-74
-48

L D - - 8 0 - - 7 1

S R P - -
9 8 - - 2

7

L D - - 8 1 - 4 1

LD
-81

-66

LD-75-14

L D - - 8 6 - - 4

LD79-129

L D - - 8 1 - - 5 3

LD
-79

-10
4

L D - - - - - - - 7 1 - - - - - - - 1 2 9

S R P - - - - - - 1

LD
--

76
- -

5
SRP-40003

SP-80-180

L D - - - 9 1 - - - 4 3

L D - - 8 2 - - 8 6 A

LD
-86

-18

LD
-85

-23

LD-93-24 L D - - - - - - 8 2 - - - - - - 1 4

L D - - 8 0 - - 2 8

L D - 7 6 - 3 7

S R P - 7 0 0 9 0

S R P  -  8 0 0 3 7

S R P - - - - - - - - - - 3 0 0 7 0

L D - - 7 5 - - 3 0

S R P - 4 0 1 1 6

L D - - 8 8 - - 8 4 S R P - - - - - - - - - - 3 0 0 0 8

S R P - 8 0 0 5 4

L D - - 7 7 - - 5 2

LD
-76

-24

L D - - 8 8 - - 6 0

SP-79-285

LD-83-9

LD-67-30

LD-82-111

S R P -

8 0 0 6 9

S R P - 2 0 1 0 0 0 8 4

SRP-20130047

S R P 2 0 1 9 - 0 0 4 1

S R P 2 0 2 0 - 0
0 3 7

NORTH 14 SDP

NORTH 14 SDP

D-30-H

Map amended through Fall 2023

O
250 0 250 500 750 1,000

Feet

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
T11N
R5E

SEC 24

UNIFORM PROPERTY CODE
1-030-063

This information is for reference only.
Bernalillo County assumes no liability for errors
associated with the use of these data. Users are
solely responsible for confirming data accuracy

when necessary. Source data from
Bernalillo County and the City of Albuquerque.

For current information visit 
https://www.bernco.gov/planning/

download-zone-atlas-.aspx
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